RDS 2021-2022 School Year Calendar

August 16 Monday 9am and 11am Meet the Teacher Kindergarten

August 18 Wednesday 1st Day of Kindergarten Kindergarten
August 16-20 Monday-Friday Teacher Work Week Staff Only
August 23 Monday 9am and 11am Meet the Teacher Infant-4K
August 25 Wednesday 1st Day of Preschool Infant-4K

September 6 Monday Labor Day RDS Closed

September 23/24 Thursday/Friday

TNT Children’s Consignment Sale

RDS Fundraiser

October 11th Monday Fall Break RDS Closed
October 14th Thursday 5:30pm Ice Cream Social
October 19th-22 Tuesday-Friday School Pictures (individual)
November 11 Thursday Veteran’s Day RDS Closed
November 22-26 Monday-Friday Thanksgiving Week RDS Closed
December 6 Monday @5:30 Christmas Program Kindergarten
December 16 Thursday Polar Express Day *Last Day of School Wide
2021
December 18-Jan 3 2022 Christmas Break RDS Closed
January 3 2022 Monday Teacher Work Day Staff Only

January 4 Tuesday

Students Return from Christmas
Break

1st Day of 2022

January 17 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day RDS Closed
February 21/22 Monday/Tuesday Hoover City Schools Closed RDS Closed
Feb. 28th-March 6th TNT Children’s Consignment Sale | Fri/Sat
March 28-April 1 Monday-Friday RDS Closed: Spring Break RDS Closed

April 15 Friday RDS Closed Good Friday RDS Closed
May 12Thursday @Noon 4K Spring Music 4K Only

Program/Graduation

May 18 Wednesday

Kindergarten Graduation

Kindergarten Only

May 19 Thursday

Last Day of School for Students

Close at 1:00

May 20 Friday

Teacher Workday

Teachers Only







